
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402170000
42780

02/17/2014
01:20:04

GATEWAY
MORTGAGE
GROUP LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEYSTONE
ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T INC

201403140000
72130

03/14/2014
03:09:42

GATEWAY
MORTGAGE
GROUP LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEYSTONE
ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T INC

201402170000
42790

02/17/2014
01:20:05

GATEWAY
MORTGAGE
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN REI
LLC

24 49 Instr
#:20121213000
477470

Lot#:21
Book:24 Pg:49
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE
2

201403140000
72140

03/14/2014
03:09:43

GATEWAY
MORTGAGE
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS MERRELL
JUBAL

42 24 Instr
#:20130503000
180380

Lot#:106
Book:42 Pg:24
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 1


