Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402170000 42780	02/17/2014 01:20:04	GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KEYSTONE ASSET MANAGEMEN T INC						
201403140000 72130	03/14/2014 03:09:42	GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KEYSTONE ASSET MANAGEMEN T INC						
201402170000 42790	02/17/2014 01:20:05	GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN REI LLC			24	49	Instr #:20121213000 477470	Lot#:21 Book:24 Pg:49 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE 2
201403140000 72140	03/14/2014 03:09:43	GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MERRELL JUBAL			42	24	Instr #:20130503000 180380	Lot#:106 Book:42 Pg:24 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 1